
2021-2022 NIC-10 Varsity Girls1/17/2022    Week 9 of 9 Page 1

Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10NIBPA NIC-10 Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID:  124908       Lane Pattern:  House
*** FINAL STANDINGS - What a GREAT Sesaon ***

USBC Certification: 111521

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1157 31299 1288 3685
2 4 Hononegah 8 1 1127 30380 1239 3611
3 9 Freeport 7 2 1113 30119 1244 3482
4 1 Auburn 5 4 982 25743 1119 2985
5 7 Guilford 5 4 945 25024 1138 3000

6 8 East 5 4 928 24605 1034 2869
7 10 Jefferson 3 6 851 22489 997 2831
8 3 Belvidere North 2 7 828 21631 941 2649
9 2 Belvidere 1 8 777 20673 890 2511

10 5 Boylan 0 9 813 17842 828 2443

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Freeport 1052 1244 1176 3472 1 <---> Auburn 948 1005 1013 2966 0
3-4 East 888 1034 909 2831 1 <---> Belvidere 580 707 751 2038 0
5-6 Belvidere North 759 870 841 2470 1 <---> Boylan 554 543 585 1682 0
7-8 Hononegah 1209 1176 1204 3589 1 <---> Guilford 969 1048 926 2943 0

9-10 Jefferson 922 838 801 2561 0 <---> Harlem 1165 1152 1074 3391 1

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1288 Harlem 1244 Freeport 1239 Hononegah
Scratch Series 3685 Harlem 3611 Hononegah 3482 Freeport

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
298 CASSIDY DAVENPORT 746 CASSIDY DAVENPORT
279 PAIGE CARPENTER 725 ANNEMARIE RUZEVICH
278 ASHLEY HARKEY 710 CAROLYN RICHARDS
278 HILLERY DYSON 707 PAIGE CARPENTER
268 CAROLYN RICHARDS 707 HILLERY DYSON
268 ANNEMARIE RUZEVICH

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
LIADAN GRAY 4276 27 158 193 527
RICHELLE WATSON 3640 21 173 258 636
ALYSSA BALLARD 4396 24 183 225 585
ALYSSA NYE 4378 27 162 234 608
ANNIKA BROWN 2573 18 142 203 499
AKILI JONES 3454 21 164 221 579
LAUREN CAZANIGO 2115 15 141 175 475
LEEANN PETIGREW 911 9 101 120 340

2 - Belvidere
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
MIA QUINTERO 4344 27 160 256 560
ZOE GEHRKE 2130 18 118 168 386
RILEY FREEMAN 3467 21 165 215 583
ELIZA GUARNACCIA 2205 21 105 136 376
EMILY HOLMES 1910 17 112 145 367
STEPHMARIE BAEZ 2695 23 117 192 433
KARAH HOOK 3048 21 145 194 489
JAZIRA CRUZ 874 8 109 138 403

3 - Belvidere North
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JULIANNA HARKINS 2228 15 148 192 481
VALERIA WALTERS 4667 27 172 216 551
JACQUELINE VANFLEET 4610 27 170 223 567
KAYLA KNOEPFLE 1854 18 103 143 356
EMILY FILLMORE 2903 24 120 201 457
ABBY FENNESSY 3129 27 115 156 417
DORIANNA MIEROW 1417 15 94 122 321
JADYN KNIGHT 218 3 72 76 218
ALICIA DOWNEY 605 6 100 122 353

4 - Hononegah
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
KYLEY OLSON 5223 27 193 256 661
CASSIDY DAVENPORT 4819 26 185 298 746
MADISON DAVENPORT 5546 27 205 259 665
EMMA PETERSEN 1575 9 175 253 562
PIPER ENNETT 4971 27 184 235 643
EMILEE MULLRANIN 5019 27 185 234 626
ARIELLE AARVIG 174 1 174 174 174
KATELIN MULLRANIN 3053 18 169 211 554
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5 - Boylan

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
ANNEMARIE RUZEVICH 5635 27 208 268 725
MICHELLE GOMICKI 1582 15 105 150 400
DESTINY RIVAS 2932 27 108 141 361
KENNEDY HUGHES 2614 18 145 183 492
GABRIELLE AARVIG 2938 20 146 201 508
GENEVIEVE RYAN 2141 21 101 149 339

6 - Harlem
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
HAILEE KERR 5413 27 200 245 675
MIRANDA KLENZ 4779 26 183 233 607
PAIGE CARPENTER 5768 27 213 279 707
STEPHANIE WINDSOR 4913 27 181 224 578
RILEY GILBERT 4874 27 180 209 585
CAROLYN RICHARDS 5416 27 200 268 710
NAOMI KERNICA 136 1 136 136 136

7 - Guilford
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
CHEYENNE WILKINSON 3835 27 142 177 504
SOFIA KOLKEY 3508 24 146 196 484
SERENITY ANDERSON 2734 21 130 181 419
ALEXIS AUMANN 3444 18 191 225 627
LEANN SEVERSON 5297 27 196 243 638
SAJA RAZICK 2527 18 140 173 471
RAEHANN RAZICK 1525 12 127 170 414
BRYANNA BOUMA 2154 15 143 198 503

8 - East
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
ASHLEY HARKEY 4958 27 183 278 671
ALONDRA RAZO 1814 15 120 152 427
MACKENZIE WALLACE 5256 27 194 245 666
TRINITY SWAN 4266 27 158 213 544
MADISON ANDERSON 3607 27 133 175 429
MINERVA GOMEZ 2110 15 140 175 457
MIYA WALKER 2002 18 111 165 377
ALEXIA ESQUIVIAS 592 6 98 117 316

9 - Freeport
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
EMILY WEBSTER 4753 27 176 215 580
DIEM BEACH 4787 27 177 243 635
HILLERY DYSON 5516 27 204 278 707
SAVANNAH MERCADO 5143 27 190 256 658
NEELAH VANDEBEG 4880 27 180 246 611
CAMERON PLOWMAN 5040 27 186 245 620

10 - Jefferson
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
HANNAH STOKES 3583 27 132 187 481
YORDANOS NAGASH 3438 27 127 177 438
FALLON PERRY 4104 24 171 215 555
TAYLOR ARMSTRONG 3851 27 142 178 473
FRANCESCA SIROTZKI 2582 24 107 146 392
ALEX LIEVING 3616 21 172 232 631
SHER PAW 382 3 127 137 382
MACKENZIE LONG 610 6 101 142 327
AURORA FLORES 323 3 107 120 323

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
PAIGE CARPENTER 5768 27 213 279 707
ANNEMARIE RUZEVICH 5635 27 208 268 725
MADISON DAVENPORT 5546 27 205 259 665
HILLERY DYSON 5516 27 204 278 707
CAROLYN RICHARDS 5416 27 200 268 710
HAILEE KERR 5413 27 200 245 675
LEANN SEVERSON 5297 27 196 243 638
MACKENZIE WALLACE 5256 27 194 245 666
KYLEY OLSON 5223 27 193 256 661
ALEXIS AUMANN 3444 18 191 225 627
SAVANNAH MERCADO 5143 27 190 256 658
CAMERON PLOWMAN 5040 27 186 245 620
EMILEE MULLRANIN 5019 27 185 234 626
CASSIDY DAVENPORT 4819 26 185 298 746
PIPER ENNETT 4971 27 184 235 643
MIRANDA KLENZ 4779 26 183 233 607
ASHLEY HARKEY 4958 27 183 278 671
ALYSSA BALLARD 4396 24 183 225 585
STEPHANIE WINDSOR 4913 27 181 224 578
NEELAH VANDEBEG 4880 27 180 246 611
RILEY GILBERT 4874 27 180 209 585
DIEM BEACH 4787 27 177 243 635
EMILY WEBSTER 4753 27 176 215 580
EMMA PETERSEN 1575 9 175 253 562
ARIELLE AARVIG 174 1 174 174 174
RICHELLE WATSON 3640 21 173 258 636
VALERIA WALTERS 4667 27 172 216 551

ALEX LIEVING 3616 21 172 232 631
FALLON PERRY 4104 24 171 215 555
JACQUELINE VANFLEET 4610 27 170 223 567
KATELIN MULLRANIN 3053 18 169 211 554
RILEY FREEMAN 3467 21 165 215 583
AKILI JONES 3454 21 164 221 579
ALYSSA NYE 4378 27 162 234 608
MIA QUINTERO 4344 27 160 256 560
LIADAN GRAY 4276 27 158 193 527
TRINITY SWAN 4266 27 158 213 544
JULIANNA HARKINS 2228 15 148 192 481
GABRIELLE AARVIG 2938 20 146 201 508
SOFIA KOLKEY 3508 24 146 196 484
KENNEDY HUGHES 2614 18 145 183 492
KARAH HOOK 3048 21 145 194 489
BRYANNA BOUMA 2154 15 143 198 503
ANNIKA BROWN 2573 18 142 203 499
TAYLOR ARMSTRONG 3851 27 142 178 473
CHEYENNE WILKINSON 3835 27 142 177 504
LAUREN CAZANIGO 2115 15 141 175 475
MINERVA GOMEZ 2110 15 140 175 457
SAJA RAZICK 2527 18 140 173 471
NAOMI KERNICA 136 1 136 136 136
MADISON ANDERSON 3607 27 133 175 429
HANNAH STOKES 3583 27 132 187 481
SERENITY ANDERSON 2734 21 130 181 419
YORDANOS NAGASH 3438 27 127 177 438
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High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
SHER PAW 382 3 127 137 382
RAEHANN RAZICK 1525 12 127 170 414
EMILY FILLMORE 2903 24 120 201 457
ALONDRA RAZO 1814 15 120 152 427
ZOE GEHRKE 2130 18 118 168 386
STEPHMARIE BAEZ 2695 23 117 192 433
ABBY FENNESSY 3129 27 115 156 417
EMILY HOLMES 1910 17 112 145 367
MIYA WALKER 2002 18 111 165 377
JAZIRA CRUZ 874 8 109 138 403
DESTINY RIVAS 2932 27 108 141 361
AURORA FLORES 323 3 107 120 323

FRANCESCA SIROTZKI 2582 24 107 146 392
MICHELLE GOMICKI 1582 15 105 150 400
ELIZA GUARNACCIA 2205 21 105 136 376
KAYLA KNOEPFLE 1854 18 103 143 356
GENEVIEVE RYAN 2141 21 101 149 339
MACKENZIE LONG 610 6 101 142 327
LEEANN PETIGREW 911 9 101 120 340
ALICIA DOWNEY 605 6 100 122 353
ALEXIA ESQUIVIAS 592 6 98 117 316
DORIANNA MIEROW 1417 15 94 122 321
JADYN KNIGHT 218 3 72 76 218

Temporary Substitutes
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
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